LT3 2242 WHEELESS
Road

0 Sqft - 2242 WHEELESS Road, Augusta, Georgia
30904

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent Info

No Image

Land
For Sale
528276
$79,900
0

0

0

0 Sqft

0.23 Acre

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:
Subdivision:
Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

chris@omegadigitalonline.com

us

GA

Richmond
Augusta
None-2ri
30904
WHEELESS
2242

0

Ww83° 57' 14.8"

N33° 27' 1.2"






